
Geraldine Multi Challenge 2025
March 23, 2025
Run - Half Marathon (Open)
winner: 1:25:57

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Bib
1209
1179
1184
1198
1185
1200
1178
1204
1187
1197
1205
1182
1181
1186
1171
1208
1175
1176
1180
1194
1195
5001
5000
1196
1207
1201
1203
1213
1193
1190
1214
1199
1183
1147
1174
1192
1191

Name
WREFORD, Ben
FAULKNER, James
GRACE, Tyrone
TAIT, Aaron
GRAMMER, Tim
TAYLOR, Charlie
EDWARDS, Keren
VENTER, Chris
JORGENSEN, Neil
SINGH, Ishmeet
WARREN, Kelsie
FELLMANN, Rene
FELLMANN, Corina
JOHNSTONE, Leigh
BIELSKI, Miriam
WILSON, Dominick
BRANKIN, Imogen
BUTLER, Linda
FAULKNER, Simone
SAYWELL, Gaylene
SAYWELL, Tim
JENKINS, Sarah
SHEED, Bianca
SEDGWICK, Craig
WILKINSON, Greg
TERRY, daniel
TOWNSEND, Richard
HUNT, Anita
SAYWELL, Kaitlyn
MURRAY, Clayton
TAYLOR, Beks
TAYLOR, Josie
FERGUSON, Renee
BARR, Tracey
BOURKE, Angela
RUSSELL, Anne
PUKETAPU, Hayley

Age
40
28
41
45
58
47
40
47
51
35
33
63
54
35
41
23
25
51
52
42
43

0
0

42
59
19
38

0
18
52

0
54
41
47
33
63
35

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Women
Women
Women
Men
Women
Women
Women
Women
Men
Women
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Men
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Time
1:25:57
1:28:06
1:36:55
1:42:24
1:43:19
1:44:00
1:46:23
1:47:37
1:50:01
1:53:51
1:54:07
1:55:07
1:55:20
1:55:35
1:57:18
1:58:10
1:59:38
1:59:38
2:03:46
2:03:46
2:06:38
2:08:14
2:08:34
2:10:07
2:14:13
2:14:40
2:22:58
2:24:16
2:25:55
2:26:05
2:34:59
2:38:11
2:41:48
2:45:00
2:52:09
3:18:30
3:41:20

Gap

2'09"
10'57"
16'26"
17'22"
18'02"
20'25"
21'39"
24'04"
27'53"
28'09"
29'09"
29'23"
29'38"
31'20"
32'13"
33'40"
33'41"
37'49"
37'49"
40'41"
42'16"
42'37"
44'10"
48'15"
48'43"
57'00"
58'19"
59'57"

1h0'07"
1h9'01"

1h12'14"
1h15'50"
1h19'03"
1h26'12"
1h52'32"
2h15'23"

Lap 1
1:25:57
1:28:06
1:36:55
1:42:24
1:43:19
1:44:00
1:46:23
1:47:37
1:50:01
1:53:51
1:54:07
1:55:07
1:55:20
1:55:35
1:57:18
1:58:10
1:59:38
1:59:38
2:03:46
2:03:46
2:06:38
2:08:14
2:08:34
2:10:07
2:14:13
2:14:40
2:22:58
2:24:16
2:25:55
2:26:05
2:34:59
2:38:11
2:41:48
2:45:00
2:52:09
3:18:30
3:41:20
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2025
March 23, 2025
21km Half Marathon Senior Male (Men)
winner: 1:28:06

Pos
1
2
3

Bib
1179
1208
1201

Name
FAULKNER, James
WILSON, Dominick
TERRY, daniel

Age
28
23
19

Gender
Men
Men
Men

Time
1:28:06
1:58:10
2:14:40

Gap

30'04"
46'34"

Lap 1
1:28:06
1:58:10
2:14:40
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2025
March 23, 2025
21km Half Marathon Senior Female (Women)
winner: 1:54:07

Pos
1
2
3
4

Bib
1205
1175
1193
1174

Name
WARREN, Kelsie
BRANKIN, Imogen
SAYWELL, Kaitlyn
BOURKE, Angela

Age
33
25
18
33

Gender
Women
Women
Women
Women

Time
1:54:07
1:59:38
2:25:55
2:52:09

Gap

5'31"
31'48"
58'03"

Lap 1
1:54:07
1:59:38
2:25:55
2:52:09
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2025
March 23, 2025
21km Half Marathon Vet 1 Male (Men)
winner: 1:25:57

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Bib
1209
1184
1198
1200
1204
1197
1195
1196
1203

Name
WREFORD, Ben
GRACE, Tyrone
TAIT, Aaron
TAYLOR, Charlie
VENTER, Chris
SINGH, Ishmeet
SAYWELL, Tim
SEDGWICK, Craig
TOWNSEND, Richard

Age
40
41
45
47
47
35
43
42
38

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Time
1:25:57
1:36:55
1:42:24
1:44:00
1:47:37
1:53:51
2:06:38
2:10:07
2:22:58

Gap

10'57"
16'26"
18'02"
21'39"
27'53"
40'41"
44'10"
57'00"

Lap 1
1:25:57
1:36:55
1:42:24
1:44:00
1:47:37
1:53:51
2:06:38
2:10:07
2:22:58
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2025
March 23, 2025
21km Half Marathon Vet 1 Female (Women)
winner: 1:46:23

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Bib
1178
1186
1171
1194
5001
1183
1147
1191

Name
EDWARDS, Keren
JOHNSTONE, Leigh
BIELSKI, Miriam
SAYWELL, Gaylene
JENKINS, Sarah
FERGUSON, Renee
BARR, Tracey
PUKETAPU, Hayley

Age
40
35
41
42

0
41
47
35

Gender
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Time
1:46:23
1:55:35
1:57:18
2:03:46
2:08:14
2:41:48
2:45:00
3:41:20

Gap

9'13"
10'55"
17'24"
21'51"
55'25"
58'38"

1h54'58"

Lap 1
1:46:23
1:55:35
1:57:18
2:03:46
2:08:14
2:41:48
2:45:00
3:41:20
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2025
March 23, 2025
21km Half Marathon Vet 2 Male (Men)
winner: 1:43:19

Pos
1
2
3
4
5

Bib
1185
1187
1182
1207
1190

Name
GRAMMER, Tim
JORGENSEN, Neil
FELLMANN, Rene
WILKINSON, Greg
MURRAY, Clayton

Age
58
51
63
59
52

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Time
1:43:19
1:50:01
1:55:07
2:14:13
2:26:05

Gap

6'42"
11'47"
30'53"
42'45"

Lap 1
1:43:19
1:50:01
1:55:07
2:14:13
2:26:05
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2025
March 23, 2025
21km Half Marathon Vet 2 Female (Women)
winner: 1:55:20

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Bib
1181
1176
1180
5000
1213
1214
1199
1192

Name
FELLMANN, Corina
BUTLER, Linda
FAULKNER, Simone
SHEED, Bianca
HUNT, Anita
TAYLOR, Beks
TAYLOR, Josie
RUSSELL, Anne

Age
54
51
52

0
0
0

54
63

Gender
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Time
1:55:20
1:59:38
2:03:46
2:08:34
2:24:16
2:34:59
2:38:11
3:18:30

Gap

4'18"
8'26"

13'14"
28'56"
39'38"
42'51"

1h23'09"

Lap 1
1:55:20
1:59:38
2:03:46
2:08:34
2:24:16
2:34:59
2:38:11
3:18:30

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)      2025/03/24 13:01:33 Page 1 / 1



Geraldine Multi Challenge 2025
March 23, 2025
Run - 13.8km Recreational (Open)
winner: 55:38

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Bib
1314
1311
1312
1334
1331
1344
1393
1327
1325
1315
1342
1373
1392
1335
1403
1363
1338
1340
1328
1333
1404
1343
1341
1326
1320
1395
1385
1374
1399
1400
1339
1336
1324
1323
1321
1397
1322
1337
1398
1319
1332
1317
1362
1391
1318
1401

Name
BOS, Bert
ANDERSON, Steve
BAXTER, Aafke
HAY, Aaron
GOLLAN, Stewart
MUSGRAVE, Xanthe
SCHWALGER, Mike
FRASER, Dani
EKETONE, Taki
BRICE, Luke
MCSORILEY, Shaun
ROBERTSON, Liam
SCHWALGER, Stacey
HAY, Jamie
WILLIAMS, Melinda
ROBERTS, Staz
LISTER, Annabel
MARTIN, Brock
GALLIE, Tamsin
HARGREAVES, Anna
WILSON, Megan
MULCAHY, Zoe
MCCARTHY, Dee
EVANS, Joseph
CLEMENGER, Karen
SPARHAM, Allison
ROBINSON, Ashlee
ARNOLD, Robyn
WALKER, Karen
WIKI, Marseilles
MACDONALD, Sarah
HAY, Kylie
DUNCAN, Laurie
DUNCAN, Sylvia
DALY, Heather
STOCK, Annie
DALY, Michael
LEONARD, Sophie
SULLIVAN, Georgie
CHEYNE, Ross
HANSEN, Sharon
CAMERON, Glenda
ORANGE, Cathie
SANDS, Sarah
CARTER, Sheree
WILCOX, Fiona

Age
31
43
35
15
43
30
41
33
35
37
60
14
39
15
44
47
13
41
52
42
51
27
60
45
47
53
32
0

56
36
54
47
25
27
57
30
61
36
21
52
67
69
49
52
49
49

Gender
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Women
Women
Women
Men
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Men
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Men
Women
Women
Men
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Time
55:38
59:31

1:05:02
1:08:15
1:08:19
1:08:56
1:13:20
1:13:59
1:18:47
1:19:08
1:21:46
1:25:56
1:26:29
1:28:08
1:28:26
1:30:08
1:31:08
1:31:20
1:32:14
1:32:28
1:32:29
1:33:05
1:33:06
1:34:27
1:38:11
1:40:17
1:43:22
1:48:26
1:53:12
1:53:29
1:54:14
1:59:04
1:59:58
1:59:59
2:00:13
2:00:52
2:02:55
2:04:03
2:04:40
2:04:41
2:07:14
2:09:54
2:28:37
2:28:38
2:33:32
2:33:33

Gap

3'53"
9'23"

12'36"
12'41"
13'17"
17'41"
18'21"
23'08"
23'29"
26'08"
30'18"
30'51"
32'30"
32'48"
34'30"
35'30"
35'41"
36'35"
36'50"
36'51"
37'27"
37'28"
38'48"
42'32"
44'39"
47'43"
52'48"
57'34"
57'51"
58'36"

1h3'25"
1h4'19"
1h4'20"
1h4'34"
1h5'14"
1h7'16"
1h8'25"
1h9'01"
1h9'03"

1h11'35"
1h14'15"
1h32'58"
1h32'59"
1h37'54"
1h37'54"

Lap 1
55:38
59:31

1:05:02
1:08:15
1:08:19
1:08:56
1:13:20
1:13:59
1:18:47
1:19:08
1:21:46
1:25:56
1:26:29
1:28:08
1:28:26
1:30:08
1:31:08
1:31:20
1:32:14
1:32:28
1:32:29
1:33:05
1:33:06
1:34:27
1:38:11
1:40:17
1:43:22
1:48:26
1:53:12
1:53:29
1:54:14
1:59:04
1:59:58
1:59:59
2:00:13
2:00:52
2:02:55
2:04:03
2:04:40
2:04:41
2:07:14
2:09:54
2:28:37
2:28:38
2:33:32
2:33:33
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2025
March 23, 2025
13.8km Run Challenge Senior Male (Men)
winner: 55:38

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

Bib
1314
1311
1331
1393
1325
1315
1342
1340
1326
1322
1319

Name
BOS, Bert
ANDERSON, Steve
GOLLAN, Stewart
SCHWALGER, Mike
EKETONE, Taki
BRICE, Luke
MCSORILEY, Shaun
MARTIN, Brock
EVANS, Joseph
DALY, Michael
CHEYNE, Ross

Age
31
43
43
41
35
37
60
41
45
61
52

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Time
55:38
59:31

1:08:19
1:13:20
1:18:47
1:19:08
1:21:46
1:31:20
1:34:27
2:02:55
2:04:41

Gap

3'53"
12'41"
17'41"
23'08"
23'29"
26'08"
35'41"
38'48"

1h7'16"
1h9'03"

Lap 1
55:38
59:31

1:08:19
1:13:20
1:18:47
1:19:08
1:21:46
1:31:20
1:34:27
2:02:55
2:04:41
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2025
March 23, 2025
13.8km Run Challenge Senior Female (Women)
winner: 1:05:02

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Bib
1312
1344
1327
1392
1403
1363
1328
1333
1404
1343
1341
1320
1395
1385
1374
1399
1400
1339
1336
1324
1323
1321
1397
1337
1398
1332
1317
1362
1391
1318
1401

Name
BAXTER, Aafke
MUSGRAVE, Xanthe
FRASER, Dani
SCHWALGER, Stacey
WILLIAMS, Melinda
ROBERTS, Staz
GALLIE, Tamsin
HARGREAVES, Anna
WILSON, Megan
MULCAHY, Zoe
MCCARTHY, Dee
CLEMENGER, Karen
SPARHAM, Allison
ROBINSON, Ashlee
ARNOLD, Robyn
WALKER, Karen
WIKI, Marseilles
MACDONALD, Sarah
HAY, Kylie
DUNCAN, Laurie
DUNCAN, Sylvia
DALY, Heather
STOCK, Annie
LEONARD, Sophie
SULLIVAN, Georgie
HANSEN, Sharon
CAMERON, Glenda
ORANGE, Cathie
SANDS, Sarah
CARTER, Sheree
WILCOX, Fiona

Age
35
30
33
39
44
47
52
42
51
27
60
47
53
32
0

56
36
54
47
25
27
57
30
36
21
67
69
49
52
49
49

Gender
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Time
1:05:02
1:08:56
1:13:59
1:26:29
1:28:26
1:30:08
1:32:14
1:32:28
1:32:29
1:33:05
1:33:06
1:38:11
1:40:17
1:43:22
1:48:26
1:53:12
1:53:29
1:54:14
1:59:04
1:59:58
1:59:59
2:00:13
2:00:52
2:04:03
2:04:40
2:07:14
2:09:54
2:28:37
2:28:38
2:33:32
2:33:33

Gap

3'54"
8'58"

21'28"
23'25"
25'07"
27'12"
27'27"
27'28"
28'04"
28'05"
33'09"
35'16"
38'20"
43'25"
48'11"
48'28"
49'13"
54'02"
54'56"
54'57"
55'11"
55'51"
59'02"
59'38"

1h2'12"
1h4'52"

1h23'35"
1h23'36"
1h28'31"
1h28'31"

Lap 1
1:05:02
1:08:56
1:13:59
1:26:29
1:28:26
1:30:08
1:32:14
1:32:28
1:32:29
1:33:05
1:33:06
1:38:11
1:40:17
1:43:22
1:48:26
1:53:12
1:53:29
1:54:14
1:59:04
1:59:58
1:59:59
2:00:13
2:00:52
2:04:03
2:04:40
2:07:14
2:09:54
2:28:37
2:28:38
2:33:32
2:33:33
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2025
March 23, 2025
13.8km Run Challenge Junior Male (Men)
winner: 1:08:15

Pos
1
2
3

Bib
1334
1373
1335

Name
HAY, Aaron
ROBERTSON, Liam
HAY, Jamie

Age
15
14
15

Gender
Men
Men
Men

Time
1:08:15
1:25:56
1:28:08

Gap

17'42"
19'54"

Lap 1
1:08:15
1:25:56
1:28:08
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2025
March 23, 2025
13.8km Run Challenge Junior Female (Women)
winner: 1:31:08

Pos
1

Bib
1338

Name
LISTER, Annabel

Age
13

Gender
Women

Time
1:31:08

Gap Lap 1
1:31:08
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2025
March 23, 2025
Run/Walk - 5.8km (Open)
winner: 27:27

Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Bib

1636
1631
1611
1624
1638
1623
1635
1627
1629
1607
1626
1613
1657
1625
1573
1616
1612
1658
1659
1614
1622
1630
1575
1608
1644
1643
1615
1584
1667
1604
1621
1556
1670
1656
1653
1669
1576
1645
1652
1634
1618
1650
1649
1628
1654
1632
1633
1566
1605
1619
1637
1639
1642
1606
1655
1583
1647
1640
1641
1668

Name

NELSON, Billy
MCKEOWN, Reuben
EDGE, Harry
JOHNSTON, Isaac
NICHOL, Charlie
JOHNSTON, Anya
MUFF, Arlo
MAUDE, Daniel
MCCULLY, Ella
EARL, Luca
MAUDE, Jacob
EDGE, Charlotte
WEAVER, Emma
MARTIN, Myra
BIELSKI, Seamus
GANZ, Geraldine
EDGE, Molly
WYNN, Fergus
WYNN, Jacob
EVANS, Callum
HURLEY, Te Awhe
MCCULLY, Sarah
BLOK, Alexis
EARL, James
SAYWELL, Pippa
SAYWELL, Archie
EVANS, Georgia
CLEMENGER, Joel
CLEMENGER, Bret
CLIFFORD, Stacey
HURLEY, April
ANGELES, Jan Mikelle
BUNCE, Dan
VANTURNHOUT, Albert
TAYLOR, Zoe
KING, Neville
BLOK, Oscar
SAYWELL, Rachel
TAYLOR, Nicky
MOORE, Marie
GOODWIN, Rosina
STARK, Kaitlyn
STARK, Megan
MCARTHUR, Karen
THOMPSON, Gail
MCNULTY, Susan
MILLAR, Sally
ANGLEM, Indie
COLE, Mikhaila
GRACE, Celeste
NGAI, Marianna
PROCTOR, Jean
RUSSELL, john
DEWSON, Emma
VAN TURNHOUT, Amy
BROOKLAND, Sandra
SHANKAR-KAY, Joyce
RADLEY, Caci
RADLEY, Riley
RADLEY, Bryan

Age

14
17
13
12
14
15
10
10
10
13
13
9

12
13
13
36
11
9

42
29
22
38
10
10
13
11
28
14
11
36
20
32
0

60
6
0
8

39
37
57
58
13
52
50
53
56
52
10
36
42
47
69
63
29
41
49
49
36
4
0

Gender

Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Women
Men
Women
Men
Men
Women
Women
Women
Men
Women
Women
Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Men
Women
Women
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Men
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Men

Time

27:27
27:50
31:45
31:45
31:51
34:42
34:45
34:47
34:49
35:46
36:28
38:15
38:48
39:23
39:43
39:58
40:53
40:55
41:18
41:20
42:31
42:46
43:39
44:03
44:04
44:06
44:08
45:45
45:45
49:41
49:45
53:00
58:41

1:05:00
1:06:13
1:07:16
1:07:53
1:08:04
1:08:09
1:08:13
1:08:19
1:08:44
1:08:51
1:10:05
1:10:09
1:10:14
1:10:22
1:10:49
1:10:50
1:11:34
1:11:34
1:11:51
1:12:21
1:13:13
1:14:01
1:14:48
1:14:51
1:43:35
1:43:36
1:43:41

Gap

0'23"
4'18"
4'18"
4'24"
7'14"
7'18"
7'19"
7'22"
8'18"
9'00"

10'47"
11'20"
11'56"
12'15"
12'31"
13'26"
13'27"
13'50"
13'53"
15'04"
15'18"
16'12"
16'35"
16'37"
16'39"
16'40"
18'17"
18'18"
22'14"
22'17"
25'32"
31'13"
37'33"
38'46"
39'49"
40'26"
40'36"
40'42"
40'45"
40'52"
41'16"
41'24"
42'38"
42'42"
42'46"
42'54"
43'22"
43'22"
44'07"
44'07"
44'24"
44'54"
45'46"
46'34"
47'20"
47'24"

1h16'08"
1h16'09"
1h16'13"

Lap 1

27:27
27:50
31:45
31:45
31:51
34:42
34:45
34:47
34:49
35:46
36:28
38:15
38:48
39:23
39:43
39:58
40:53
40:55
41:18
41:20
42:31
42:46
43:39
44:03
44:04
44:06
44:08
45:45
45:45
49:41
49:45
53:00
58:41

1:05:00
1:06:13
1:07:16
1:07:53
1:08:04
1:08:09
1:08:13
1:08:19
1:08:44
1:08:51
1:10:05
1:10:09
1:10:14
1:10:22
1:10:49
1:10:50
1:11:34
1:11:34
1:11:51
1:12:21
1:13:13
1:14:01
1:14:48
1:14:51
1:43:35
1:43:36
1:43:41
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2025
March 23, 2025
5.8km Fun Run/Walk Under 13 Male (Men)
winner: 31:45

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Bib
1624
1627
1658
1608
1643
1667
1576

Name
JOHNSTON, Isaac
MAUDE, Daniel
WYNN, Fergus
EARL, James
SAYWELL, Archie
CLEMENGER, Bret
BLOK, Oscar

Age
12
10

9
10
11
11

8

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Time
31:45
34:47
40:55
44:03
44:06
45:45

1:07:53

Gap

3'01"
9'09"

12'17"
12'21"
14'00"
36'08"

Lap 1
31:45
34:47
40:55
44:03
44:06
45:45

1:07:53
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2025
March 23, 2025
5.8km Fun Run/Walk Under 13 Female (Women)
winner: 34:45

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Bib
1635
1629
1613
1657
1612
1575
1653
1566
1641

Name
MUFF, Arlo
MCCULLY, Ella
EDGE, Charlotte
WEAVER, Emma
EDGE, Molly
BLOK, Alexis
TAYLOR, Zoe
ANGLEM, Indie
RADLEY, Riley

Age
10
10

9
12
11
10

6
10

4

Gender
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Time
34:45
34:49
38:15
38:48
40:53
43:39

1:06:13
1:10:49
1:43:36

Gap

0'04"
3'29"
4'02"
6'08"
8'54"

31'28"
36'04"

1h8'51"

Lap 1
34:45
34:49
38:15
38:48
40:53
43:39

1:06:13
1:10:49
1:43:36
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2025
March 23, 2025
5.8km Fun Run/Walk Junior Male (Men)
winner: 27:27

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Bib
1636
1631
1611
1607
1626
1573
1584

Name
NELSON, Billy
MCKEOWN, Reuben
EDGE, Harry
EARL, Luca
MAUDE, Jacob
BIELSKI, Seamus
CLEMENGER, Joel

Age
14
17
13
13
13
13
14

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Time
27:27
27:50
31:45
35:46
36:28
39:43
45:45

Gap

0'23"
4'18"
8'18"
9'00"

12'15"
18'17"

Lap 1
27:27
27:50
31:45
35:46
36:28
39:43
45:45

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)      2025/03/24 13:01:34 Page 1 / 1



Geraldine Multi Challenge 2025
March 23, 2025
5.8km Fun Run/Walk Junior Female (Women)
winner: 31:51

Pos
1
2
3
4
5

Bib
1638
1623
1625
1644
1650

Name
NICHOL, Charlie
JOHNSTON, Anya
MARTIN, Myra
SAYWELL, Pippa
STARK, Kaitlyn

Age
14
15
13
13
13

Gender
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Time
31:51
34:42
39:23
44:04

1:08:44

Gap

2'50"
7'32"

12'13"
36'52"

Lap 1
31:51
34:42
39:23
44:04

1:08:44
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2025
March 23, 2025
5.8km Fun Run/Walk Senior Male (Men)
winner: 41:18

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Bib
1659
1614
1556
1670
1656
1669
1642
1668

Name
WYNN, Jacob
EVANS, Callum
ANGELES, Jan Mikelle
BUNCE, Dan
VANTURNHOUT, Albert
KING, Neville
RUSSELL, john
RADLEY, Bryan

Age
42
29
32
0

60
0

63
0

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Time
41:18
41:20
53:00
58:41

1:05:00
1:07:16
1:12:21
1:43:41

Gap

0'03"
11'42"
17'23"
23'43"
25'59"
31'04"

1h2'23"

Lap 1
41:18
41:20
53:00
58:41

1:05:00
1:07:16
1:12:21
1:43:41
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2025
March 23, 2025
5.8km Fun Run/Walk Senior Female (Women)
winner: 39:58

Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Bib

1616
1622
1630
1615
1604
1621
1645
1652
1634
1618
1649
1628
1654
1632
1633
1605
1619
1637
1639
1606
1655
1583
1647
1640

Name

GANZ, Geraldine
HURLEY, Te Awhe
MCCULLY, Sarah
EVANS, Georgia
CLIFFORD, Stacey
HURLEY, April
SAYWELL, Rachel
TAYLOR, Nicky
MOORE, Marie
GOODWIN, Rosina
STARK, Megan
MCARTHUR, Karen
THOMPSON, Gail
MCNULTY, Susan
MILLAR, Sally
COLE, Mikhaila
GRACE, Celeste
NGAI, Marianna
PROCTOR, Jean
DEWSON, Emma
VAN TURNHOUT, Amy
BROOKLAND, Sandra
SHANKAR-KAY, Joyce
RADLEY, Caci

Age

36
22
38
28
36
20
39
37
57
58
52
50
53
56
52
36
42
47
69
29
41
49
49
36

Gender

Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Time

39:58
42:31
42:46
44:08
49:41
49:45

1:08:04
1:08:09
1:08:13
1:08:19
1:08:51
1:10:05
1:10:09
1:10:14
1:10:22
1:10:50
1:11:34
1:11:34
1:11:51
1:13:13
1:14:01
1:14:48
1:14:51
1:43:35

Gap

2'33"
2'47"
4'09"
9'43"
9'46"

28'05"
28'11"
28'14"
28'21"
28'53"
30'07"
30'11"
30'15"
30'23"
30'51"
31'36"
31'36"
31'53"
33'15"
34'03"
34'49"
34'53"

1h3'37"

Lap 1

39:58
42:31
42:46
44:08
49:41
49:45

1:08:04
1:08:09
1:08:13
1:08:19
1:08:51
1:10:05
1:10:09
1:10:14
1:10:22
1:10:50
1:11:34
1:11:34
1:11:51
1:13:13
1:14:01
1:14:48
1:14:51
1:43:35
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2025
March 23, 2025
MTB 52km Challenge (Open)
winner: 1:44:46

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Bib
325
333
323
345
324
343
316
331
344
328
317
314
315
337
334
342
320
321
313
346
318
341
339
332
329
336
335
311
338
330
327
322
340
312
319

Name
HARRIS, Cole
MCKNIGHT, Jeremy
GEERLING, Isaac
WEBB, Dylan
GROUNDWATER, Will
TORRES, Carlos
BUCHANAN, Juan
LOCHHEAD, Nathan
VAN DER KLEI, Jamie
JOHNSON, Victor
CHAPMAN, Evan
BROOKLAND, Shane
BROOKLAND, Zack
RENTOUL, Richard
NOONE, Jessie
STONEHOUSE, Shane
ENGELS, Margaretha
FEATHERSTON, Tim
BRACEFIELD, James
WILKINSON, Greg
CLEMENGER, Patrick
STACK, Daniel
RICHARDSON, Barbara
LOVELY, Josh
KRAIGER, Todd
PALMER, Malcolm
OCARIZA, Moizle
BATCHELOR, Josh
RICHARDSON, Andrew
KROENING, Steve
HOWARD, Tom
GASH, Allan
ROSS, Susan
BATCHELOR, Dan
CLEMENGER, Wayne

Age
37
39
19
19
27
37
34
49
42
42
49
49
18
50
34
59
60
38
50
56
46
48
59
21
54
64
26
27
62
48
43
59
43
55
69

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men

Time
1:44:46
1:48:11
1:52:49
1:57:58
1:59:24
2:03:37
2:06:14
2:06:21
2:06:40
2:10:33
2:11:15
2:14:44
2:14:44
2:17:52
2:17:59
2:23:25
2:23:26
2:23:32
2:25:30
2:27:46
2:27:49
2:27:54
2:28:47
2:31:10
2:31:53
2:37:52
2:37:53
2:38:36
2:39:04
2:41:52
2:41:52
2:53:07
2:59:45
3:00:52
3:08:34

Gap

3'26"
8'04"

13'13"
14'38"
18'52"
21'29"
21'35"
21'54"
25'48"
26'30"
29'58"
29'59"
33'06"
33'14"
38'40"
38'40"
38'46"
40'44"
43'00"
43'03"
43'09"
44'01"
46'25"
47'08"
53'07"
53'08"
53'51"
54'18"
57'06"
57'07"

1h8'22"
1h15'00"
1h16'07"
1h23'49"

Lap 1
1:44:46
1:48:11
1:52:49
1:57:58
1:59:24
2:03:37
2:06:14
2:06:21
2:06:40
2:10:33
2:11:15
2:14:44
2:14:44
2:17:52
2:17:59
2:23:25
2:23:26
2:23:32
2:25:30
2:27:46
2:27:49
2:27:54
2:28:47
2:31:10
2:31:53
2:37:52
2:37:53
2:38:36
2:39:04
2:41:52
2:41:52
2:53:07
2:59:45
3:00:52
3:08:34
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2025
March 23, 2025
52km Geraldine MTB Challenge Senior Male (Men)
winner: 1:52:49

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Bib
323
345
324
316
315
332
311

Name
GEERLING, Isaac
WEBB, Dylan
GROUNDWATER, Will
BUCHANAN, Juan
BROOKLAND, Zack
LOVELY, Josh
BATCHELOR, Josh

Age
19
19
27
34
18
21
27

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Time
1:52:49
1:57:58
1:59:24
2:06:14
2:14:44
2:31:10
2:38:36

Gap

5'09"
6'34"

13'25"
21'55"
38'21"
45'47"

Lap 1
1:52:49
1:57:58
1:59:24
2:06:14
2:14:44
2:31:10
2:38:36
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2025
March 23, 2025
52km Geraldine MTB Challenge Senior Female (Open)
winner: 2:17:59

Pos
1
2

Bib
334
335

Name
NOONE, Jessie
OCARIZA, Moizle

Age
34
26

Gender
Women
Women

Time
2:17:59
2:37:53

Gap

19'54"

Lap 1
2:17:59
2:37:53
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2025
March 23, 2025
52km Geraldine MTB Challenge Vet 1 Male (Men)
winner: 1:44:46

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

Bib
325
333
343
331
344
328
317
314
321
318
341
330
327

Name
HARRIS, Cole
MCKNIGHT, Jeremy
TORRES, Carlos
LOCHHEAD, Nathan
VAN DER KLEI, Jamie
JOHNSON, Victor
CHAPMAN, Evan
BROOKLAND, Shane
FEATHERSTON, Tim
CLEMENGER, Patrick
STACK, Daniel
KROENING, Steve
HOWARD, Tom

Age
37
39
37
49
42
42
49
49
38
46
48
48
43

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Time
1:44:46
1:48:11
2:03:37
2:06:21
2:06:40
2:10:33
2:11:15
2:14:44
2:23:32
2:27:49
2:27:54
2:41:52
2:41:52

Gap

3'26"
18'52"
21'35"
21'54"
25'48"
26'30"
29'58"
38'46"
43'03"
43'09"
57'06"
57'07"

Lap 1
1:44:46
1:48:11
2:03:37
2:06:21
2:06:40
2:10:33
2:11:15
2:14:44
2:23:32
2:27:49
2:27:54
2:41:52
2:41:52
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2025
March 23, 2025
52km Geraldine MTB Challenge Vet 1 Female (Women)
winner: 2:59:45

Pos
1

Bib
340

Name
ROSS, Susan

Age
43

Gender
Women

Time
2:59:45

Gap Lap 1
2:59:45
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2025
March 23, 2025
52km Geraldine MTB Challenge Vet 2 Male (Men)
winner: 2:17:52

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Bib
337
342
313
346
329
336
338
322
312
319

Name
RENTOUL, Richard
STONEHOUSE, Shane
BRACEFIELD, James
WILKINSON, Greg
KRAIGER, Todd
PALMER, Malcolm
RICHARDSON, Andrew
GASH, Allan
BATCHELOR, Dan
CLEMENGER, Wayne

Age
50
59
50
56
54
64
62
59
55
69

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Time
2:17:52
2:23:25
2:25:30
2:27:46
2:31:53
2:37:52
2:39:04
2:53:07
3:00:52
3:08:34

Gap

5'34"
7'38"
9'54"

14'02"
20'01"
21'12"
35'16"
43'01"
50'43"

Lap 1
2:17:52
2:23:25
2:25:30
2:27:46
2:31:53
2:37:52
2:39:04
2:53:07
3:00:52
3:08:34
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2025
March 23, 2025
52km Geraldine MTB Challenge Vet 2 Female (Women)
winner: 2:23:26

Pos
1
2

Bib
320
339

Name
ENGELS, Margaretha
RICHARDSON, Barbara

Age
60
59

Gender
Women
Women

Time
2:23:26
2:28:47

Gap

5'21"

Lap 1
2:23:26
2:28:47
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2025
March 23, 2025
MTB 32km (Open)
winner: 1:11:57

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Bib
570
584
697
698
572
567
571
569
530
556
577
586
579
585
587
589
566
576
561
562
557
583
578
564
582
581
580
699
588
533
590
573
563
575
560
565
568

Name
LOCHHEAD, Aaron
TORRES, Mauricio
BOWMAN, Jayden
DAHIANA, Malaquina
PATERSON, Colin
GARROD-BELL, Simon
MCKERCHAR, Lachie
KLAVER, Dave
ANDREWS, Stu
BAIN, Jason
SEYB, Laura
VULETA, Chris
SPITE, Peter
VINCENT-WEAVER, Sarah
WALKER, Todd
WATERS, Angela
DARWENT, Matt
SCRASE, Daisy-bea
BOON, Liam
BROWN, Nicky
BATTY, Blake
STEWART, Korine
SINTON, Alastair
COPLAND, Jo
STEVENSON, Thomas
STEVENSON, Charlotte
STEVENSON, Hamish
ANDREWS, Megan
WALLACE, Judy
ATKINSON, Chris
WEAVER, Colin
PEMBERTON, Andy
CLEMENGER, Holly
SCRASE, Richard
BOLWELL, Rex
COPLAND-BATTY, Julie
HALL, Jaimee

Age
15
30

0
0

53
45
14
50
54
53
24
65
61
47
51
44
45
25
13
51
14
44
63
44
12
11
39
57
66
37
60
63
16
63
73
45
35

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Women
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Women
Women

Time
1:11:57
1:12:02
1:18:10
1:18:12
1:18:15
1:18:32
1:22:01
1:22:02
1:22:03
1:23:58
1:25:25
1:25:53
1:26:20
1:26:24
1:27:29
1:28:00
1:28:00
1:28:03
1:30:33
1:30:55
1:32:04
1:32:11
1:32:48
1:33:10
1:34:42
1:34:46
1:34:46
1:36:07
1:38:22
1:39:05
1:39:05
1:39:39
1:40:03
1:41:01
1:44:56
1:46:08
2:01:20

Gap

0'05"
6'13"
6'15"
6'17"
6'35"

10'03"
10'04"
10'06"
12'00"
13'27"
13'56"
14'23"
14'27"
15'32"
16'02"
16'03"
16'06"
18'36"
18'57"
20'06"
20'14"
20'51"
21'13"
22'44"
22'49"
22'49"
24'09"
26'24"
27'07"
27'07"
27'41"
28'06"
29'03"
32'59"
34'11"
49'23"

Lap 1
1:11:57
1:12:02
1:18:10
1:18:12
1:18:15
1:18:32
1:22:01
1:22:02
1:22:03
1:23:58
1:25:25
1:25:53
1:26:20
1:26:24
1:27:29
1:28:00
1:28:00
1:28:03
1:30:33
1:30:55
1:32:04
1:32:11
1:32:48
1:33:10
1:34:42
1:34:46
1:34:46
1:36:07
1:38:22
1:39:05
1:39:05
1:39:39
1:40:03
1:41:01
1:44:56
1:46:08
2:01:20
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2025
March 23, 2025
32km Intermediate MTB Challenge Senior Male (Men)
winner: 1:12:02

Pos
1

Bib
584

Name
TORRES, Mauricio

Age
30

Gender
Men

Time
1:12:02

Gap Lap 1
1:12:02
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2025
March 23, 2025
32km Intermediate MTB Challenge Senior Female (Women)
winner: 1:18:12

Pos
1
2
3

Bib
698
577
576

Name
DAHIANA, Malaquina
SEYB, Laura
SCRASE, Daisy-bea

Age
0

24
25

Gender
Women
Women
Women

Time
1:18:12
1:25:25
1:28:03

Gap

7'12"
9'51"

Lap 1
1:18:12
1:25:25
1:28:03
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2025
March 23, 2025
32km Intermediate MTB Challenge Vet 1 Male (Men)
winner: 1:18:10

Pos
1
2
3
4
5

Bib
697
567
566
580
533

Name
BOWMAN, Jayden
GARROD-BELL, Simon
DARWENT, Matt
STEVENSON, Hamish
ATKINSON, Chris

Age
0

45
45
39
37

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Time
1:18:10
1:18:32
1:28:00
1:34:46
1:39:05

Gap

0'22"
9'50"

16'36"
20'54"

Lap 1
1:18:10
1:18:32
1:28:00
1:34:46
1:39:05

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)      2025/03/24 13:01:36 Page 1 / 1



Geraldine Multi Challenge 2025
March 23, 2025
32km Intermediate MTB Challenge Vet 1 Female (Women)
winner: 1:26:24

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

Bib
585
589
583
564
565
568

Name
VINCENT-WEAVER, Sarah
WATERS, Angela
STEWART, Korine
COPLAND, Jo
COPLAND-BATTY, Julie
HALL, Jaimee

Age
47
44
44
44
45
35

Gender
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Time
1:26:24
1:28:00
1:32:11
1:33:10
1:46:08
2:01:20

Gap

1'35"
5'47"
6'46"

19'44"
34'56"

Lap 1
1:26:24
1:28:00
1:32:11
1:33:10
1:46:08
2:01:20
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2025
March 23, 2025
32km Intermediate MTB Challenge Vet 2 Male (Men)
winner: 1:18:15

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

Bib
572
569
530
556
586
579
587
578
590
573
575
560

Name
PATERSON, Colin
KLAVER, Dave
ANDREWS, Stu
BAIN, Jason
VULETA, Chris
SPITE, Peter
WALKER, Todd
SINTON, Alastair
WEAVER, Colin
PEMBERTON, Andy
SCRASE, Richard
BOLWELL, Rex

Age
53
50
54
53
65
61
51
63
60
63
63
73

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Time
1:18:15
1:22:02
1:22:03
1:23:58
1:25:53
1:26:20
1:27:29
1:32:48
1:39:05
1:39:39
1:41:01
1:44:56

Gap

3'47"
3'49"
5'43"
7'39"
8'06"
9'15"

14'34"
20'50"
21'24"
22'46"
26'42"

Lap 1
1:18:15
1:22:02
1:22:03
1:23:58
1:25:53
1:26:20
1:27:29
1:32:48
1:39:05
1:39:39
1:41:01
1:44:56
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2025
March 23, 2025
32km Intermediate MTB Challenge Vet 2 Female (Women)
winner: 1:30:55

Pos
1
2
3

Bib
562
699
588

Name
BROWN, Nicky
ANDREWS, Megan
WALLACE, Judy

Age
51
57
66

Gender
Women
Women
Women

Time
1:30:55
1:36:07
1:38:22

Gap

5'12"
7'27"

Lap 1
1:30:55
1:36:07
1:38:22
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2025
March 23, 2025
32km Intermediate MTB Challenge Under 18 Male (Men)
winner: 1:11:57

Pos
1
2
3
4
5

Bib
570
571
561
557
582

Name
LOCHHEAD, Aaron
MCKERCHAR, Lachie
BOON, Liam
BATTY, Blake
STEVENSON, Thomas

Age
15
14
13
14
12

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Time
1:11:57
1:22:01
1:30:33
1:32:04
1:34:42

Gap

10'03"
18'36"
20'06"
22'44"

Lap 1
1:11:57
1:22:01
1:30:33
1:32:04
1:34:42
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2025
March 23, 2025
32km Intermediate MTB Challenge Under 18 Female (Women)
winner: 1:34:46

Pos
1
2

Bib
581
563

Name
STEVENSON, Charlotte
CLEMENGER, Holly

Age
11
16

Gender
Women
Women

Time
1:34:46
1:40:03

Gap

5'17"

Lap 1
1:34:46
1:40:03
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2025
March 23, 2025
MTB 32km EBIKE (Open)
winner: 1:02:21

Pos
1
2
3
4

Bib
643
642
641
644

Name
WALLACE, Bruce
IRELAND, Steven
BATCHELOR, Deb
WILKINSON, Melissa

Age
66
59
56
49

Gender
Men
Men
Women
Women

Time
1:02:21
1:02:41
1:26:59
1:31:19

Gap

0'20"
24'38"
28'58"

Lap 1
1:02:21
1:02:41
1:26:59
1:31:19
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2025
March 23, 2025
32km Ebike  Male (Men)
winner: 1:02:21

Pos
1
2

Bib
643
642

Name
WALLACE, Bruce
IRELAND, Steven

Age
66
59

Gender
Men
Men

Time
1:02:21
1:02:41

Gap

0'20"

Lap 1
1:02:21
1:02:41
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2025
March 23, 2025
32km Ebike  Female (Women)
winner: 1:26:59

Pos
1
2

Bib
641
644

Name
BATCHELOR, Deb
WILKINSON, Melissa

Age
56
49

Gender
Women
Women

Time
1:26:59
1:31:19

Gap

4'20"

Lap 1
1:26:59
1:31:19
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2025
March 23, 2025
MTB 18km Recreational Ride (Open)
winner: 45:30

Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Bib

808
868
832
906
898
907
862
807
861
923
922
864
865
920
859
790
917
909
916
874
870
792
791
899
913
810
833
804
793
809
794
914
915
866
798
877
795
796
903
801
911
912
939
897
919
797
799
867
900
918
904
905
802
803
908
869
940
805
890
871

Name

GRACE, Shaun
MCKNIGHT, Katelyn
JOHNSTON, Isaac
SCOTT, Bridget
ROBERTSON, Megan
SCOTT, Flynn
MAUDE, Jacob
GOLLAN, Archie
LITHGOW, Leon
LEES, Casey
WYNN, Henry
MCKEOWN, Kevin
MCKEOWN, Anna
WILLIAMS, Bron
LITHGOW, Louen
BATTY, Logan
VEITCH, Mark
SHANKS, Kanye
MCDONALD, Cody
MOORE, Baxter
MOORE, Luke
BEERTSEN, Roman
BEERTSEN, Gijs
ROSS, Sarah
STEWART, Clayton
GRACE, Logan
LITHGOW, Mel
DAGG, Anghus
BLOK, Caleb
GRACE, Andrew
BOLWELL, Jenny
TAYLOR, Blake
TAYLOR, James
MCKERCHAR, Olivia
BRICE, Hugo
MOORE, Ivy
BOON, Simon
BOON, Ryan
SAYWELL, Archie
CAVANAGH, Mary
STEVENSON, George
STEVENSON, Jason
VAN DER WESTHUIZEN, Janke`
PENA, Gladys Ann
WALLER, Kellie
BRICE, Felicity
BRICE, Alice
MCKERCHAR, Georgina
ROSS, Charlotte
VEITCH, Paul
SCORRAR, Paige
SCORRAR, Hamish
CODYRE, Julia
CODYRE, David
SHANKS, Hilary
MCKNIGHT, Ayson
DOLAN, Kara
DAGG, Finnlae-Rose
MOORE, Matilda
MOORE, Greig

Age

16
12
12
37
45
8

13
14
50
0

12
61
54
55
11
13
66
10
11
11
15
9

47
13
14
15
50
11
11
11
65
10
37
11
7

12
47
9

11
74
9

42
0

38
44
9

43
43
10
73
11
49
11
49
42
7
0
9
8

40

Gender

Men
Women
Men
Women
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Women
Women
Men

Time

45:30
47:38
47:57
47:58
48:07
48:13
48:18
48:30
49:04
49:28
49:37
50:19
51:08
51:37
52:22
52:33
52:57
53:28
53:37
55:01
55:22
55:43
55:45
57:33
58:08
59:15

1:00:02
1:00:46
1:01:23
1:02:03
1:02:30
1:02:41
1:02:41
1:02:43
1:07:23
1:08:00
1:08:38
1:08:47
1:08:55
1:10:06
1:10:34
1:10:38
1:11:17
1:15:01
1:15:01
1:15:27
1:15:28
1:15:35
1:15:42
1:16:15
1:21:55
1:21:55
1:21:56
1:21:57
1:22:47
1:24:49
1:24:50
1:26:19
1:26:26
1:26:30

Gap

2'08"
2'26"
2'28"
2'36"
2'43"
2'47"
2'59"
3'33"
3'57"
4'06"
4'49"
5'38"
6'07"
6'52"
7'03"
7'26"
7'58"
8'07"
9'31"
9'51"

10'12"
10'14"
12'03"
12'38"
13'44"
14'31"
15'16"
15'52"
16'33"
16'59"
17'10"
17'11"
17'12"
21'52"
22'30"
23'07"
23'17"
23'25"
24'36"
25'04"
25'08"
25'47"
29'30"
29'31"
29'57"
29'57"
30'04"
30'12"
30'44"
36'24"
36'25"
36'25"
36'26"
37'17"
39'19"
39'19"
40'48"
40'56"
41'00"

Lap 1

45:30
47:38
47:57
47:58
48:07
48:13
48:18
48:30
49:04
49:28
49:37
50:19
51:08
51:37
52:22
52:33
52:57
53:28
53:37
55:01
55:22
55:43
55:45
57:33
58:08
59:15

1:00:02
1:00:46
1:01:23
1:02:03
1:02:30
1:02:41
1:02:41
1:02:43
1:07:23
1:08:00
1:08:38
1:08:47
1:08:55
1:10:06
1:10:34
1:10:38
1:11:17
1:15:01
1:15:01
1:15:27
1:15:28
1:15:35
1:15:42
1:16:15
1:21:55
1:21:55
1:21:56
1:21:57
1:22:47
1:24:49
1:24:50
1:26:19
1:26:26
1:26:30
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2025
March 23, 2025
MTB 18km Recreational Ride (Open)
winner: 45:30

Pos

61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Bib

889
806
921
910
902
800
901

Name

MOORE, Rachel
FENWICK, Jed
WILSON, Ethan
SKUDDER-SHANKS, Isabella
RUMENS, Bryan
BUEHLER, Martina
RUMENS, Audrey

Age

39
16
14
9

52
42
6

Gender

Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Women
Women

Time

1:26:31
1:28:12
1:28:54
1:32:06
1:33:20
1:33:26
1:33:30

Gap

41'00"
42'42"
43'23"
46'35"
47'50"
47'56"
48'00"

Lap 1

1:26:31
1:28:12
1:28:54
1:32:06
1:33:20
1:33:26
1:33:30
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2025
March 23, 2025
18km Recreational MTB Fun Ride Under 13 Male (Men)
winner: 47:57

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Bib
832
907
922
859
909
874
792
804
793
809
914
798
796
903
911
869

Name
JOHNSTON, Isaac
SCOTT, Flynn
WYNN, Henry
LITHGOW, Louen
SHANKS, Kanye
MOORE, Baxter
BEERTSEN, Roman
DAGG, Anghus
BLOK, Caleb
GRACE, Andrew
TAYLOR, Blake
BRICE, Hugo
BOON, Ryan
SAYWELL, Archie
STEVENSON, George
MCKNIGHT, Ayson

Age
12
8

12
11
10
11
9

11
11
11
10
7
9

11
9
7

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Time
47:57
48:13
49:37
52:22
53:28
55:01
55:43

1:00:46
1:01:23
1:02:03
1:02:41
1:07:23
1:08:47
1:08:55
1:10:34
1:24:49

Gap

0'17"
1'40"
4'26"
5'32"
7'05"
7'46"

12'50"
13'26"
14'07"
14'44"
19'26"
20'51"
20'59"
22'38"
36'53"

Lap 1
47:57
48:13
49:37
52:22
53:28
55:01
55:43

1:00:46
1:01:23
1:02:03
1:02:41
1:07:23
1:08:47
1:08:55
1:10:34
1:24:49
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2025
March 23, 2025
18km Recreational MTB Fun Ride Under 13 Female (Women)
winner: 47:38

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

Bib
868
866
877
939
797
900
904
802
805
890
910
901

Name
MCKNIGHT, Katelyn
MCKERCHAR, Olivia
MOORE, Ivy
VAN DER WESTHUIZEN, Janke`
BRICE, Felicity
ROSS, Charlotte
SCORRAR, Paige
CODYRE, Julia
DAGG, Finnlae-Rose
MOORE, Matilda
SKUDDER-SHANKS, Isabella
RUMENS, Audrey

Age
12
11
12

0
9

10
11
11

9
8
9
6

Gender
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Time
47:38

1:02:43
1:08:00
1:11:17
1:15:27
1:15:42
1:21:55
1:21:56
1:26:19
1:26:26
1:32:06
1:33:30

Gap

15'04"
20'22"
23'39"
27'49"
28'04"
34'16"
34'17"
38'40"
38'48"
44'27"
45'52"

Lap 1
47:38

1:02:43
1:08:00
1:11:17
1:15:27
1:15:42
1:21:55
1:21:56
1:26:19
1:26:26
1:32:06
1:33:30
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2025
March 23, 2025
18km Recreational MTB Fun Ride 13 - 18 Male (Men)
winner: 45:30

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

Bib
808
862
807
923
790
916
870
913
810
806
921

Name
GRACE, Shaun
MAUDE, Jacob
GOLLAN, Archie
LEES, Casey
BATTY, Logan
MCDONALD, Cody
MOORE, Luke
STEWART, Clayton
GRACE, Logan
FENWICK, Jed
WILSON, Ethan

Age
16
13
14

0
13
11
15
14
15
16
14

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Time
45:30
48:18
48:30
49:28
52:33
53:37
55:22
58:08
59:15

1:28:12
1:28:54

Gap

2'47"
2'59"
3'57"
7'03"
8'07"
9'51"

12'38"
13'44"
42'42"
43'23"

Lap 1
45:30
48:18
48:30
49:28
52:33
53:37
55:22
58:08
59:15

1:28:12
1:28:54
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2025
March 23, 2025
18km Recreational MTB Fun Ride 13 - 18 Female (Women)
winner: 57:33

Pos
1

Bib
899

Name
ROSS, Sarah

Age
13

Gender
Women

Time
57:33

Gap Lap 1
57:33
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Geraldine Multi Challenge 2025
March 23, 2025
18km Recreational MTB Fun Ride Over 18 Male (Men)
winner: 49:04

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

Bib
861
864
917
791
915
795
912
918
905
803
871
889
902

Name
LITHGOW, Leon
MCKEOWN, Kevin
VEITCH, Mark
BEERTSEN, Gijs
TAYLOR, James
BOON, Simon
STEVENSON, Jason
VEITCH, Paul
SCORRAR, Hamish
CODYRE, David
MOORE, Greig
MOORE, Rachel
RUMENS, Bryan

Age
50
61
66
47
37
47
42
73
49
49
40
39
52

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Time
49:04
50:19
52:57
55:45

1:02:41
1:08:38
1:10:38
1:16:15
1:21:55
1:21:57
1:26:30
1:26:31
1:33:20

Gap

1'16"
3'53"
6'41"

13'38"
19'34"
21'35"
27'11"
32'52"
32'53"
37'27"
37'27"
44'17"

Lap 1
49:04
50:19
52:57
55:45

1:02:41
1:08:38
1:10:38
1:16:15
1:21:55
1:21:57
1:26:30
1:26:31
1:33:20

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)      2025/03/24 13:01:38 Page 1 / 1



Geraldine Multi Challenge 2025
March 23, 2025
18km Recreational MTB Fun Ride Over 18 Female (Women)
winner: 47:58

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

Bib
906
898
865
920
833
794
801
897
919
799
867
908
940
800

Name
SCOTT, Bridget
ROBERTSON, Megan
MCKEOWN, Anna
WILLIAMS, Bron
LITHGOW, Mel
BOLWELL, Jenny
CAVANAGH, Mary
PENA, Gladys Ann
WALLER, Kellie
BRICE, Alice
MCKERCHAR, Georgina
SHANKS, Hilary
DOLAN, Kara
BUEHLER, Martina

Age
37
45
54
55
50
65
74
38
44
43
43
42

0
42

Gender
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Time
47:58
48:07
51:08
51:37

1:00:02
1:02:30
1:10:06
1:15:01
1:15:01
1:15:28
1:15:35
1:22:47
1:24:50
1:33:26

Gap

0'08"
3'10"
3'39"

12'03"
14'31"
22'08"
27'02"
27'03"
27'29"
27'36"
34'49"
36'51"
45'28"

Lap 1
47:58
48:07
51:08
51:37

1:00:02
1:02:30
1:10:06
1:15:01
1:15:01
1:15:28
1:15:35
1:22:47
1:24:50
1:33:26
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